
Club Name Email Home Work Mobile
757 Wilkins, Shana shana.wilkins83@gmail.com 757-320-7483

CCA Munson, Sue susamun@cox.net 540-774-8318 540-314-5723 540-314-5723
CYAC Addison, Samuel samdavidaddison@icloud.com 434-823-5810 434-960-1316
DC Cardot, Marki gingerstylist@gmail.com 804-370-0495 804-370-0495
DIG Miller, Ted ted4126@cox.net 757-967-9114 757-203-5809 757-439-0371
ECAT Parker, Megan meganparker65@gmail.com 757-355-4880 757-355-4880
GATR Arnold, Beth arnoldeaa@gmail.com 540-383-9080 540-383-9080
GATR Hunter, Cindy cinbry@aol.com 540-981-9724 540-981-9724
HOKI Greiner, Scott sgreiner@vt.edu 540-381-3660 540-231-9159 540-230-2680
LY Sennett, Kris ksennett@liberty.edu 434-841-1214 434-582-2388 434-841-1214
NOVA Fagan, Emily emilyfagan@comcast.net 804-217-9224 804-514-8083
ODAC Gleim, Tim tgleim@gmail.com 757-689-3130 757-321-5097 513-403-2253
PSDN Farrar, Scott sfarrar@bsnsports.com 804-730-0637 804-521-1744 804-937-0995
PSDN Whitmer, Lyn lynwhitmer@gmail.com 240-925-6829 240-925-6829
PWSC Caballero, Luis R colorao1@yahoo.com 703-730-5550 703-473-5675
QSTS Hall, Michael j.michael.hall@wellsfargo.com 804-814-1593 804-814-1593
RAYS Fairfax, Bill billf574@gmail.com 540-940-5423 540-940-5423
RAYS O'Hara, Pete pwoharajr@verizon.net 540-310-4899 540-785-6070 540-379-4670
SEVA Romney, Ken cletus.i.romney.civ@mail.mil 757-851-8365 757-878-0696 757-329-9258
SFY Smith, Miki mikilsmith@cox.net 540-989-5041 540-354-4999
STAT Gutierrez, Juan juan@alfresco.us 703-347-4868
STRM Charley, Craig R ccharley9@hotmail.com 540-447-0326 540-447-0326
TAC Ingraham, Ralph ralph.ingraham@cox.net 757-351-3349 757-893-3230 901-292-3958
TIDE Fuhs, Georg hgfuhs@verizon.net 757-490-0217 757-664-2252 757-685-9310
UN Kimbel, Genny gennykimbel@gmail.com 757-876-9134 757-876-9134
WAC Kiger, Scott skiger@fedex.com 757-268-5607 757-268-5607 757-268-5607
WAC Nelson, Shawn lshawnnelson@gmail.com 757-810-6057 757-875-7520 757-810-6057
WST Warnagiris, Kelly kelly@warnagiris.org 703-283-9121 703-283-9121


